

BSL Ltd.

REGD. OFFICE : 26,Industrial Area, Gandhi Nagar, BHILWARA-311 001 (Rajasthan) INDIA Tel. : (91 1482) 249101-102, 245000 E-mail : gen@bslsuitings.com, Website : www.bslltd.com C.I.N. : L2430RJI970PLC002266



Ref: BSL/CS/2019-20 Dated: 20/05/2020

To,

The Manager- Listing Department,	The General Manager- Listing Department
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.	BSE Limited
Exchange Plaza, NSE Building	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers.
Bandra Kurla Complex,	Dalal Street,
Bandra East,	Mumbai- 400 001
Mumbai-400 051	Fax: 022-22723121
Fax: 022-26598237, 022-26598238	
NSE Symbol: BSL	BSE Scrip Code: 514045

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosures in Form C pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 received from Shri Lakshmi Niwas Jhunjhunwala. Promoter and Shri Ravi Jhunjhunwala, Promoter of the Company on 19th May, 2020. Further, also find attached Intimation under Regulation 7 read with Regulation 4(1) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 as received from Shri Ravi Jhunjhunwala (Acquirer).

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully, For BSL Limited Aanehal Patnik Company Secretary M. No.: ACS-43134 Enc: a/a



Date: 19th May 2020

To Company Secretary BSL Limited 26, Industrial Area, Gandhi Nagar, Bhilwara-311001 (Rajasthan)

Subject: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

.

Please find enclosed herewith 'Form C' disclosure under regulation 7(2) read with regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

Hinway

Lakshmi Niwas Jhunjhunwala (Seller)

Encl. As above

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: BSL Limited ISIN of the Company: INE594B01012

Details of ch		ng of Securities		er, Employee o Securi		r of a listed red / Dispos		and other such Securities he			d in Regu		Mode of	Director Regulatio	of a lister on 6(2).	d compan		er such po	ersons as	, Employee or mentioned in Exchange on
	person acquisition / disposal (Promoters / member of							acquisition/disposal				n to	n /		Contract	Options etc) Buy		Sell		which the trade was executed
NAME PAN No. CIN / DIN & address of promoter/ member of Promoter Group/ Designated Person/Employee/ Director with contact nos.	Person/ KMP / Directors/ immediate	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of share holding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transacti on Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/- Revoke/- Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture s etc.)	()	From	Το		(on market/ public/ rights/ preferent ial offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)		specificati ons	Nominal Value	Number		Number of units (contract s * lot size)	
I	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Lakshmi Niwas Jhunjhunwala PAN: AADPJ8828J Address: 63, Friends Colony (East), New Delhi-110025 Contact No 011-41628890		Equity Shares	33070 (0.32%)	Equity Shares	33070	NIL	Sell	Equity Shares	NII (NA)	18:05: 2020	18:05: 2020	19:05: 2020	Inter-se transfer by way of gift (Off Market)	N. A.	N. A.	NHL	N.A	NIL	N.A	off-market by way of Gift (Inter se transfer among immediate relatives)

Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

9. lines

Name & Signature: LAKSHMI NIWAS JHUNJHUNWALA Designation Promoter

de.

Date: 19.05 2020 Place: New Delhi

Date: 19.05.2020

To Company Secretary BSL Limited 26, Industrial Area, Gandhi Nagar, Bhilwara-311001 (Rajasthan)

Subject: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

.

Please find enclosed herewith 'Form C' disclosure under regulation 7(2) read with regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

- 6

Ravi Jhunjhunwala (Acquirer)

Encl. As above

FORM C Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: BSL Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE594B01012

Details of ch	Category of person (Promoters / member of Promoter		d prior to		er, Employee or Director of a listed company a Securities acquired/ Disposed				and other such persons a Securities held post to acquisition/ disposal		s mentioned in Regul Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of s hares specify		Mode of acquisitio n / disposal (on	a contraction of the second seco						
NAME PAN No. CLN/ DIN & address of promoter/member of Per Promoter Group/ Designated Direc Person/Employee/ imme Director with contact nos. relati	Group/ Designated Person/ KMP / Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of share holding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/- Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of sharehol ding	From	Το		market/ public/ rights/ preferent ial offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)		ons	Nominal Value	Number of units (contract s * lot size)	Nominal Value	Number of units (contract s * lot size)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Ravi Jhunjhunwala PAN: AAGPJ0739D Address: 63, Friends Colony (East), New Delhi-110025 Contact No		Equity Shares	84236 (0.82%)	Equity Shares	33070	NIL	Buy	Equity Shares	117306 (1.14%)	18.05 2 c2c	18.05 2020	19.05. 2020	Inter-se transfer by way of gift (Off Market)	Ŋ. A.	N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL.	N.A	off-market by way of Gift (Inter se transfer among immediate relatives)

Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA Designation Promoter

Date: 19.05.2020 Place: New Delhi To The Company Secretary BSL Limited 26, Industrial Area, Gandhi Nagar, Bhilwara 311001 (Rajasthan)

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 7 read with Regulation 4(1) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 as amended.

This is with reference to the captioned subject, I being promoter of BSL Limited and in compliance with Regulation 4(1) of SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015, would like to inform you that I have acquired 33,070 equity shares of BSL Limited by way of inter se transfer from my immediate relative(s) by way of gift. After the said acquisition my individual shareholding constitutes in aggregate 1,17,306 equity shares representing 1.14% of the total voting share capital of BSL Limited.

I am also enclosing herewith copy of disclosure(s) as required under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 along with disclosures in "Form C" as required to be filed in terms of Regulation 7 of SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015 as amended.

You are requested to take on record the same and needful action at your end.

Thanking you

 \sim (Ravi Jhunjhunwala)

Date: <u>18</u>thMay,2020 Place: New Delhi